
LOT 1 BLOCK B SOUTHERN HILLS S/D

636-152, 875-1962,2011, DC 89860

FRIEDRICH DEBRA
1758 SW SEBASTIAN CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-5S-16-03671-027
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02
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3
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0

105,581

1490/2725 5/22/2023 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEARD REGINA MAYE (RM

BEARD PAUL LYNN JR 

1397/2457 11/01/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBRA J FRIEDRICH (LI

PAUL LYNN JR & REGI
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11589 REMODEL 50 08/29/1996

HX Base Yr

1756 SW SEBASTIAN CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 2,051 99.0945 59.46 121,952 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1820

BAS 1,820 100 1,820 43,287

FST 336 55 185 4,400

UOP 56 25 14 333

UOP 128 25 32 761

2,340 2,051 48,781

BAS= W37 S28 E20 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E45 N28 FST=  N14 W14
UOP= W14 S4 E14 N4$ S4 W14 S10 E28$ W28$.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 20 23 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 800

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 24 48 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 500

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,800

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 900

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,600

8 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

16,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


